Y
"

N
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (309)

Route #: 309

Driver: Bus #:

RT-309 READING & LIT @ OBAMA (6.17-6.28) M-F 7:30A-1:30P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:33 AM W SIDE PL ,30294 & WANDA WAY ,30294* 1 1
06:36 AM  SAUTEE TRL, 30288 & TECUMSEH TRL, 30288 2 3
06:40 AM  BOULDER FOREST DR ,30294 & BOULDER RUN RD ,30294 1 4
06:45 AM  SEVEN OAKS CIR, 30288 & SEVEN OAKS CT, 30288 2 6
06:53 AM  BROAD RIVER PL ,30294 & MEREDITH WALK ,30294 2 8
06:53 AM  BROAD RIVER PL ,30294 & KRIS CROSSING ,30294 1 9
06:58 AM  DEER SPRINGS DR, 30294 & DEER SPRINGS TRL, 30294 1 10
07:08 AM  BOULDERCREST RD, 30316 & WHITEHALL FOREST CT ,30316 (TOP) 1 11
07:15AM  SCHOOL: BARACK OBAMA ELEM MAGNET SCH OF TECH 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 160.830

EE R I S I I I R I R I R S I R R I R R I O R I T

06/ 13/ 2024 Page 1



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (310)

Route #: 31 0

Driver: Bus #:

RT-310 READING & LIT @ OBAMA (6.17-6.28) M-F 7:30A-1:30P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:39 AM  BOULDER WALK CT, 30316 & BOULDER WALK LA, 30316 1 1
06:44 AM  GATES CIR, 30316 & GATES DR, 30316 1 2
06:46 AM  BELVOIR WAY ,30316 & TIMMS CIR ,30316 1 3
06:48 AM  CLIFTON RUN PL, 30316 & CLIFTON DOWNS DR, 30316 1 4
06:50 AM 1504 BOULDERCREST RD ,30316 PARADISE EAST APTS 1 5
06:54 AM  CHARLESTON POINTE, 30316 & CHARLESTON WALK, 30316 1 6
07:00 AM  CASTELLAN DR, 30316 & CASTLE KEEP WY, 30316 1 7
07:07 AM  HORSE SHOE DR, 30316 & APACHE TRL, 30316 3 10
07:10 AM  MEADOWVIEW DR, 30316 & ZANE GREY DR, 30316 1 11
07:12 AM  BELLEAU LA, 30316 & REVEILLE CIR, 30316 1 12
07:15AM  SCHOOL: BARACK OBAMA ELEM MAGNET SCH OF TECH 0 0

EE R I S I I O I S R O I I I I R I I O I I I R R S R I R I R I S T

End of Run: 160.831

EE R I S I I I R I R O I I I I R I S I R R I R R I O R I O T

06/ 13/ 2024 Page 2



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (311)

Route #:
DOLRe 311 Driver: Bus #:

RT-311 READING & LIT @ OBAMA (6.17-6.28) M-F 7:30A-1:30P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:32 AM  BARBERRIE LA, 30032 & E STARMOUNT WY, 30032 1 1
06:37 AM  MARK TRL, 30032 & SCOTTY CIR, 30032 1 2
06:42 AM  KELLY LAKE DR, 30032 & KELLY LAKE RD, 30032 1 3
06:43 AM  KELLY LAKE RD, 30032 & LA FORTUNE DR, 30032 1 4
06:46 AM 3004 EMBER DR, 30034 CREEKSIDE APTS 1 5
06:49 AM 3100 RAINBOW FOREST CIR ,30034 RAINBOW FOREST APTS 2 7
06:55 AM 3379 FLAT SHOALS RD ,30034 ASPEN WOODS APTS 2 9
07:00 AM  NORGATE LA, 30034 & BULL RUN DR, 30034 1 10
07:01 AM  WILLIAMSBURG DR, 30034 & WILLIAMSBURG WY, 30034 4 14
07:03AM  LLOYD RD, 30034 & CORNER STONE TRL, 30034 1 15
07:10 AM  TARIAN WAY ,30034 & TARIAN DR ,30034 2 17
07:12AM  AURIE DR ,30034 & AURIE CT ,30034 1 18
07:15AM  SCHOOL: BARACK OBAMA ELEM MAGNET SCH OF TECH 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 160.832

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

06/ 13/ 2024 Page 3



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (312)

Route #: 31 2

Driver: Bus #:

RT-312 READING & LIT @ OBAMA (6.17-6.28) M-F 7:30A-1:30P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:177 AM  CLEVEMONT WAY & LINCOLNDALE DR ,30294 1 1
06:19 AM  WABASH LA ,30294 & FLINT AVE ,30294 (SOUTH) 1 2
06:22 AM  RIVERVIEW APPROACH & CREEK SHLS LA ,30294 1 3
06:28 AM  WALDROP HILLS TERR & WALDROP HILLS DR (WEST) 2 5
06:32 AM  BLAZING PINE PATH ,30034 & WARRIORS PATH ,30034 1 6
06:36 AM  WALDROP FARMS WAY ,30034 & WALDROP FARMS DR ,30034 1 7
06:39 AM  LANDGRAF CLS ,30034 & RIVERSIDE CSWY ,30034 3 10
06:42 AM  CRESS WAY RUN, 30034 & RIVERSIDE PKWY, 30034 1 11
06:46 AM  KENVILLE LA ,30034 & RESTON LA ,30034 1 12
06:49 AM  RIVER RIDGE HL, 30034 & RIVER CLOSE DR, 30034 1 13
06:56 AM  OAKVALE RD, 30034 & TOP OF THE HILL WAY, 30034 1 14
06:58 AM  PANTHERSVILLE RD, 30034 & RIVER TREE DR, 30034 1 15
07:04 AM 3859 FLAT SHLS PKWY SERENADE APTS (PLAYGROUND) 1 16
07:10 AM  CLIFTON SPRINGS MNR ,30034 & JAYNES VALLEY DR ,30034 2 18
07:15AM  SCHOOL: BARACK OBAMA ELEM MAGNET SCH OF TECH 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 160.833

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

06/ 13/ 2024 Page 4



